
Monday, April 3 Tuesday, April 4 Wednesday, April 5 Thursday, April 6 Friday, April 7 

BREAKFAST 
Yogurt 

Cereal  bar 
LUNCH 

Chicken nuggets 
Pork chop w/ gravy 

Oven rice 
Pinto beans 

Baby carrots 
Raisins  

BREAKFAST 
Strudel  

 
LUNCH 

Macaroni and 
cheese/crackers 

Chicken Tetrazzini/
rice 

Broccoli 
Baked beans 

Pears  

BREAKFAST 
Pop tart  

 
LUNCH 

Baked chicken 
Pork BBQ 
Dinner roll 

Mashed potatoes 
Collards 

Strawberry cup  

BREAKFAST 
Muffin  

 
LUNCH 

Sloppy Joe 
Chicken salad/ 

crackers 
Sweet potatoes 

Green beans 
Peaches  

BREAKFAST 
Egg biscuit  

 
LUNCH 

Pizza 
Fish sandwich 
Tossed salad 

Cherry tomatoes 
Tater tots 

Apple crisp  

Monday, April 10 Tuesday, April 11 Wednesday, April 12 Thursday, April 13 Friday, April 14 

BREAKFAST 
Strudel  

 
LUNCH 

Chicken nuggets 
Hamburger patties /

gravy 
Oven rice 

Pinto beans 
Baby carrots 

Raisins  

BREAKFAST 
Muffin  

 
LUNCH 

Macaroni and 
cheese/ crackers 
Corn dog nuggets 

Broccoli 
Green beans 

Strawberry cup  

BREAKFAST 
Sausage and biscuit 

 
LUNCH 

Beef tacos 
Chicken salad/ 

crackers 
Collards 

Baked beans 
Mixed fruit gelatin  

BREAKFAST 
Pop tart  

 
LUNCH 

Pizza 
Fish sticks 

Tossed salad 
Cherry tomatoes 

French fries  
Apple crisp  

 
 
HOLIDAY!! 

Monday, April 17 Tuesday, April 18 Wednesday, April 19 Thursday, April 20 Friday, April 21 

 
    

Monday, April 24 Tuesday, April 25 Wednesday, April 26 Thursday, April 27 Friday, April 28 

BREAKFAST 
Yogurt 

Cereal  bar 
 

LUNCH 
Chicken nuggets 
PB&J Sandwich  

Oven rice 
Blackeye peas 
Baby carrots 

Raisins  

BREAKFAST 
Strudel  

 
LUNCH 

Spaghetti/ crackers 
Corn dog nuggets 

Baked beans 
Broccoli 

Applesauce  

BREAKFAST 
Pop tart  

 
LUNCH 

Turkey and gravy 
Burrito  

Dinner roll 
Mashed potatoes 

Collards 
Mixed fruit gelatin 

 

BREAKFAST 
Muffin  

 
LUNCH 
Hot dog 

Chili/ crackers 
Sweet potatoes 

Green beans 
Pears  

BREAKFAST 
Sausage and biscuit 

 
LUNCH 

Pizza 
Fish sandwich 
Tossed salad 

Cherry tomatoes 
French fries 
Apple crisp 

     

    March  

M e n u s  fo r  A p r i l  2 0 1 7  
Food Bytes 

 

Every Kid Healthy 

Every Kid Healthy™ Week is an event 
designed to celebrate schools’ wellness 
achievements. It occurs the last week of 
April each year. This special week shines a 
spotlight on kids’ health and provides an 
opportunity for everyone in the country to 
get involved in helping kids eat right, be 
active and stay healthy.  
To celebrate Every Kid Healthy Week, 
schools can promote healthy eating, 
nutrition education, and physical 
education and activity:  
 Host a healthy taste test with fruits, 

veggies, whole grains or low fat dairy. 
 Ask the PE teacher or a local gym to 

provide a Zumba or yoga class for 
students, school staff and their families. 
 Host a recreational field day for 

students. Invite families to participate. 
 Challenge students, staff and their 

families to do a school walk-a-thon. 

Get involved: 
 Join us in the cafeteria, in the classroom 

and on the playground during Every Kid 
Healthy Week to help schools celebrate 
healthy school environments.  

 Take the Every Kid Healthy pledge.  
Nutrilink: Learn more about Every Kid 
Healthy Week and how you can help at 
www.actionforhealthykids.org. 

Source: www.actionforhealthykids.org 
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DAILY BREAKFAST OFFERING: 
 100% Fruit Juice 

 Low fat (1%) white milk and skim chocolate milk. 

 Fresh fruits 

DAILY LUNCH OFFERING: 
 Low fat (1%) white milk and skim chocolate milk. 

 Fresh fruits 

 Garden salad available Monday-
Thursday. 


